
     
2019 ACMS Soccer Schedule 

 

Tues., Sept. 3  East Wilkes at Ashe     4:30 

Thurs., Sept. 5  Ashe at Starmount     4:30 

Thurs., Sept. 12 Ashe at Central Wilkes    4:30 

Mon., Sept. 16  West Wilkes at Ashe    4:30 

Thurs., Sept. 19 Ashe at Alleghany (Sparta Elem.)  4:30 

Tues., Sept. 24  Ashe Boys at Watauga (Ted Mackorell)  4:30 

Thurs., Sept. 26 Elkin at Ashe      4:30 

Thurs., Oct. 3  Forbush at Ashe     4:30 

Mon., Oct. 7  Starmount at Ashe      4:30 

Thurs., Oct. 10  North Wilkes at Ashe     4:30 

Tues., Oct. 15  Alleghany at Ashe     4:30 

Thurs., Oct. 17  Ashe at Forbush     4:30 

Boys will play first followed by the girls. 


